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EXHIBIT

NUMBER

J-3
3B80A

MJ-35SSFD
41C
9l

AL2020

AL2020
AL2020
30”x72”
ASLTSAA

AS47SAA
A-600-W
A200
175-33

AMIC-T2
U2012K

956
MJ35SSP
1362

270 :
BA8030-2
BA5515-2
AL2020

AL2020
5212
2436

ARS=-30
AF47SAA
2SHSS
CR40

AM-9T3

soor 1909 0372

A

DESCRIPTION

Undercounter refrigerator
Food Warmer

Work Counter

Fryer

Broilers

Equipment Stand

Utility Cabinet
Cup-Saucer Dispenser
ptility Cabiner

Glass Dispenser

Glass Dispenser

Ice~-Water Station
Refrigerator on casters
Pick up and Work Counter
Refrigerator on casters
Ice Maker with SBC500 Bin
Mixer

Stand on casters
Vegatable Slicer with grater
Meat Grinder attachment
Pot Sink with 2 faucets
Machine

Booster

Dish Tables with faucet
Preparation Table with faucet
Blodgett Oven on casters
Fryer on casters

Gas Range on casters
Broiler

Air Make Up

Air Make Up

Cup Dispenser

Ice Bin and Water Station
Plate Lowerator

Glass Dispenser

Meat Saw

Meat Block

Gas Disconnects

Fan Rack

Fire Systems

Freezer )

Platter Lowerator

Range with casters, RCM5193
Soiled Dish Tables with T&S
spray : _ '
Dishwasher - 244667

(CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)




