<u>E X H I B I T A</u>

QUANT ITY	SERIAL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	J-3	Undercounter refrigerator
1	3B80A	Food Warmer
1		Work Counter
1	MJ-35SSPD	Fryer
3	41C	Broilers
	91	Equipment Stand
1	,	Utility Cabinet
1	AL2020	Cup-Saucer Dispenser
1		Utility Cabiner
1	AL2020	Glass Dispenser
1	AL2020	Glass Dispenser
1	30''x72''	Ice-Water Station
1	AS47SAA	Refrigerator on casters
1	A54 / 52.11.	Pick up and Work Counter
1	AS47SAA	Refrigerator on casters
1	A-600-W	Ice Maker with SBC500 Bin
1	A200	Mixer
1	175-33	Stand on casters
1	175-55	Vegatable Slicer with grater
1		Meat Grinder attachment
1		Pot Sink with 2 faucets
1	AM9C-T2	Machine
1	U2012K	Booster
1	U2U12K	Dish Tables with faucet
1		Preparation Table with faucet
1	0.56	Blodgett Oven on casters
1	956	Fryer on casters
1	MJ35SSP	Gas Range on casters
1	1362	Broiler
1	270	Air Make Up
1	BA8030-2	Air Make Up
1	BA5515-2	Cup Dispenser
1	AL2020	Ice Bin and Water Station
1		Plate Lowerator
1		
1	AL2020	Glass Dispenser
1	5212	Meat Saw
1	2436	Meat Block
1		Gas Disconnects
1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Fan Rack
2	ARS-30	Fire Systems
1	AF47SAA	Freezer
1	2SHSS	Platter Lowerator
$\overline{f 1}$	CR40	Range with casters, RCM5193
1		Soiled Dish Tables with T&S
		spray
1	AM-9T3	Dishwasher - 244667

(CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)